lundi 23 septembre 2024
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Tirage

NCLAENS
EEABILO
ACEEHIM
LIARROL
LLSEOST
IBAJALT
ANAIEMT
FUYE[ZT
LNUVSPU
VESLIRU
DARHNOT
DIUONTV
DORENRT
EFOPRU[
DQGEEKU
GEDIKIW
EEDEGGS
DTMLTEX

Mot retenu

SCANNE
LAOBEE
EMECHAI
ARROI
LOBASSE
JABLAIENT
AMANITE
FAYoOTEZ
PUNUS
OLIVEURS
HOUDAN
UNIV
DETRONER
PROFUSES
QUE

WIKT
GAGEES
TEX

Place

H3
G2
9F
8K
5F
7A
10A
A9
L7
N8
2)
o1
12H
156
1H
4B
c9
136

Points

22
26
77
23
36
72
71
81
30
76
36
33
74
86
35
46
20
47

Cumul

22
48
125
748
184
256
327
408
438
514
550
583
657
743
778
824
844
891




